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

$184,900 ChArdON
POSSIbLE 4 bdrM 2 OF ThE bdrMS dO NOT hAvE CLOSETS

CurrENTLy, WALL WAS rEMOvEd IN uPSTAIrS bdrM TO MAkE rOOM
LArgEr, LOWEr LEvEL FOrMAL LIvINg rM IS bEINg uSEd A bdrM.

$169,900 ChArdON

Welcome to this 3 bedroom 2 Full bathroom ranch in desirable
Madison Parkway Estates. This cozy home spans at 1,300 sq ft of

living space. kitchen has new flooring and cabinetry.

$135,000 MAdISON

$244,900 MENTOr
Welcome to Chestnut Commons! An FhA approved development.

This condo is a MuST see with many updates throughout.
bathrooms have been updated along with lighting.

$94,900 MENTOr
Classic Tudor in one of Mentor’s desired neighborhoods. 5 bedrooms, 4 full baths. New roof

fall of 2018, Furnace/AC/Aprilaire (2017), New wood laminate floors in dining room and
foyer, fresh paint throughout, newer carpet in office, family room and lower level bedroom.

$299,900 MENTOr

Welcome to this meticulously updated home in Surfside!
Walk down the garden lined walkway into this home with high

ceilings and an open floor plan.

$179,900 EASTLAkE

Sharp ranch w/ updated kitchen and includes all appliances!
Living room w/ large picture window and hardwood floors open to

dinette! 3 bedrooms w/ hardwood floors and ceiling fans!

$125,900 MENTOr-ON-ThE-LAkE

Super Sharp bi-level renovated throughout in Sausalito development! great room w/ massive brick fireplace
with log storage and wet bar open to renovated kitchen w/ breakfast bar, granite countertops, oak cabinetry,

pantry, desk area brand new ss appliances, double oven, microwave, dishwasher and refrigerator!

This will not Last! ranch style home located on a cul-de-sac! Open front porch
and large lot with privacy fence. back yard shed for storage! Enjoy this Terrific

3 bdrm 2 bath ranch with OPEN FLOOr PLAN and vaulted ceilings!

$160,000 PAINESvILLE TOWNShIP

New LisTiNg

New LisTiNg

New LisTiNg

New price

OrigiNaL Lp $200,000

Sharp ranch on cul-de-sac shows pride of ownership! Newer siding, windows,
gutters & soffit (2017)! Newer roof! New driveway and front steps (2016)! New
exterior doors! Freshly painted, new lighting and new carpet installed (9/18)!

$169,900 WICkLIFFE

*Awarded #1 Team in Ohio in 2013 by
the Ohio Association of realtors.
#1 Company-Wide Team in 2017

Michael kaim

Welcome to this very well maintained 3 bedrooms, 2 full
bathroom, brick ranch. Throughout the home you find newer vinyl
windows, block basement windows and newer hot water heater.

$115,000 WICkLIFFE

New LisTiNg
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7+ Ac & 5+ Ac Lots

Sitting on level ground you can

buy one or both to build on.

Gas, Electric &

Water available at street.

Lots are close to

Family Outdoor YMCA.

I90 only 5 min away.

MADISON $39,900 & $34,900

Michael’s Cell: 440-667-7046
Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866

Amy’s Cell: 440-415-5047
Website: michaelwarren.howardhanna.com

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE and EXPERIENCE!”

THE WARREN TEAM
MICHAEL, JAN, & AMY

COLONIAL on 2.2 Acres
4 Br’s & 2.5 Ba’s * Formal Liv Rm & Din Rm

* Kitchen w/Breakfast Bar & Appliances
* Fam Rm w/FP

* Enclosed Sun Room, Deck,
Shed & 2 Car Garage

PERRY $269,900

New Price!

COLONIAL w/updates! 3Br’s & 2Ba’s
* Liv & Din Rm w/Newer Flooring

* Remodeled Kit * Possible 1st Flr Mstr BR

* Updated Baths

* Newer 2-Car Gar

EUCLID $85,900

New LiSTiNG!

3 ACRES OF LAKE ERIE FRONT LAND!!
Public water – Septic * Long driveway for

seclusion * Existing home & det. 2-car Gar

will require extensive rehab. Or tear down &

build your Lake Erie front dream home.

MADISON $1,200,000

Buildable LAKE MONT-MERE Land!

* 2 Ac w/2OO’ of private beach Frontage

* Electric available at street * Enjoy fishing,

boating, swimming, kayaking & more!

MONTVILLE $29,900

Historic Century Home- 3Br’s & 2 Ba’s
* 2.8 Ac of Park-like Backyard * Great Rm w/

Skylight * Dining Rm w/Gas FP * Kit w/Appl’s

& WB Stove * Deck * Heated 2-Car & 2-story

Garage/Barn * Walk-out Bsmt

MADISON $189,000

Comfortable Ranch – 3 Br’s & 1.5 Ba’s

* Eat in Kit w/Appl’s * Updated Plumbing

* 2-Car Det Gar * Affordable ownership

* Close to school, stores, restaurants & park

MADISON $84,900

New Price!

4 POTENTIAL BUILDING LOTS!

9.95 Acres * Fronting on 2 different Streets

* Gas & Electric & Water available

* Seller will consider individual lot sales

CONCORD $219,900

Vacant Land - Wood Rd - Madison

* Build your Dream Home on 1 Acre lot.

* 100’ Road frontage

* Electric, Gas & Water available at street

MADISON $29,900

New Price!

waTer FroNT!

LAKE ERIE FRONT RANCH – 2 Br’s
* Liv Rm w/Stone FP

* Kit w/Appl’s

* Sun Room w/newer Slider & Window

* Patio, Outdoor Shower & views of Lake Erie

MADISON $179,000

LakeFroNT!

Cheaper than Renting

3 Bdrm Ranch * Kitchen w/Appliances

* Enclosed back porch

* Patio * 1-Car attached Garage

MADISON $79,900

New Price!

Buildable Lot on Leslie St.

* Utilities available from pre-existing home

* 275’ Road frontage * City water & sewer

* Walking distance to town center

GENEVA $16,000

Old World Charm Ranch
3 Bdrms * Liv Rm w/FP * Formal Din Rm

* Kitchen w/Appl’s * Sun Room

* Hardwood Flr * Newer AC & Furnace

* 2 Car Det Gar * Shed

MADISON $139,900

Darling well-maintained 2 Bdrm Ranch
* Beautiful Hardwoods

* Din Rm w/built-in Hutch
* Kit w/Stove, Fridge, Dishwasher

* Many updates * High-Energy Furnace
* Fenced-in Patio

GENEVA $94,900

New LiSTiNG!

Buildable Double-lot w/Lake Erie view!!
Lots = 100’ x 116’ * Gas & Electric

* City water & sewer * Paved dead-end street

w/low traffic * Pri. Beach & Park access w/

the opt. $200 annually HOA fee.

MADISON $44,900

LaNd!

New Price!

2-3 Bdrm Condo w/ 2 Ba’s
* Great Room w/Gas FP * Eat in Kit w/Appl’s

* Formal Din Rm

* 2nd Flr Loft area could be 3rd Bdrm

*2 Car Garage * Patio w/Lake Erie Views

MADISON $124,900

Lake ViewS!

Build your Dream Home!
Cleared & Level lot!

* Located in established subdivision.

* 106’ Road frontage * Lawn already in

* Elec, Gas, Sewer & Water available at street.

MADISON $34,900

9.95 acreS!

LaNd!
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Search ALL HOMES LISTED For Sale At: TheParattoTeam.com

440-516-4444
CALL FOR A NO COST

MARKET APPRAISAL OF YOUR HOME
TODAY!

The Paul Paratto Team has been named one of America’s Top
real estate professional teams by REAL Trends with a
special advertising section in the Wall Street Journal!

The Paratto Team has been ranked in the top one half of
one percent of the nearly 1 million realtors nationwide!

Stay ahead of other buyers
searching homes, get updates first,

Call Paul 440-516-4444

“Like”
The Paratto Team

on Facebook

Paul Paratto #1

COMMERCIAL LISTINGS:

33916 Lake Shore Blvd
Eastlake -
$159,900

Remodeled in 2008!

530 E 200th St
Euclid -
$69,900

Two Buildings!

1424 East 337th St
Eastlake -
$89,900

Free Standing Bldg!

9365 Pineneedle Dr
Mentor -
$49,900

Industrial Land!

$899,900
PRIVATE ESTATE!!

Impressive All Brick Executive Colonial! 5 Bedrooms, 4 Full Baths
and 2 Half Baths Plus Guest Suite! Located in Area of Fine Homes

w/Top Executors and Doctors as Neighbors! All Desirable High
End Upgrades & Features! Newer Gourmet Kitchen w/Beautiful
Wood Cabinetry, Huge Center Island, Granite Counter Tops &

Gorgeous Wood Flooring! Fabulous Crown Molding Throughout
Entire House! Elegant Formal Dining For Entertaining! Beautiful

Sun Room! Extravagant 2 Story Great Room w/Wet Bar! 1st
Floor Library! Fabulous Master Suite w/2 Walk-In Closets, Private
Sitting/Dressing Room, & Glamour Bath w/Marble! Finished 3rd
Floor Guest Suite! Complete Lower Level w/Recreational Room,
Media Room, Exercise Room, Sauna, & Bath! Regal Georgian
Manor Looking Home! Large Decking w/Gazebo & Hot Tub for

Entertaining! Breathtaking Private Estate!! AD#1207

Chagrin Falls $725,000
TO BE BUILT!

Custom Sprawling Contemporary Ranch!

New Construction! High End Upgrades,

Open Layout, & Scenic Location!

Large Master Suite w/Glamour Bath &

Walk-In Closet! Large Eat-In Kitchen Open To Great

Room w/Fireplace! Formal Dining & Study!

Covered Back Patio to Enjoy the Views of Nature!
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